
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2023-0616-B 

Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zone L8 North 
Project No. PW-S-00052 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  September 28, 2023 @ 2:00 p.m. 

Number of Vendors Notified: 856 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 5 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 6 

Vendor:      Total Bid: 

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $4,425,202.50 
Talbert Companies, LLC $4,574,262.00 
Garret Shields Infrastructure $4,684,500.00 
Urban Infraconstruction LLC $4,898,450.00 
Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc. $4,969,950.00 
Omega Contracting, LLC $5,287,599.00 
  
  

Recommended Vendor: 
  
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $4,425,202.50 
  
  
  

 

Nancy Corwin  
9/28/2023 

Contract Administrator  Date 
 


